
Project: FY13/14 Water Main Replacement - Various Locations

COMPANY NAME CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS
Atkins Cenk Yavas Cenk.Yavas@atkinsglobal.com
APA Engineering, Inc. Liz West LWest@Apaeng.com
BA Inc. Kate Suenram ksuenram@baincorp.com
Cannon Amando Garza AmandoG@CannonCorp.us
Cannon Eric Porkert EricP@CannonCorp.us
CivilSource Amy Amirani AAmirani@civil-source.com
CivilSource Safa Kamangar safa@civil-source.com
Degenkolb Engineers Julie Hyson jhyson@degenkolb.com
Hall & Foreman Inc. Lara Hockensmith LHockensmith@hfinc.com
Hall & Foreman Inc. Yazdan Emrani YEmrani@hfinc.com
Harris & Associates Elizabeth Kechichian EKechichian@harris-assoc.com
Harris & Associates Jennifer Potter JPotter@harris-assoc.com
ITF & Assoc. Yefim "Jeff" Tsalyuk itfeng@verizon.net
KDM Meridian, Inc. Steve Runels srunels@kdmmeridian.com
MTGL, Inc. Steven Koch skoch@mtglinc.com
MWH Jim Borchardt James.H.Borchardt@us.mwhglobal.com
Onward Engineering Muhammad Ataya muataya@oe-eng.com
Psomas Joey Gutierrez joey.gutierrez@psomas.com
Psomas Sean Vargas svargas@psomas.com
Quantum Consulting, Inc. Keron Crawford kcrawford@thequantumconsulting.com
RBF Consulting Kevin Gustorf KGUSTORF@rbf.com
RCE Consultants, Inc. Frank Cahill fcahill@rceconsult.com
SA Associates Shahnawaz Ahmad sahmad@saassociates.net
Stantec Robert Reid Robert.Reid@stantec.com
TTG Jyvonne Haskin  JHaskin@ttgcorp.com
URS Corp., Americas Tama Snow tama.snow@urs.com
VA Consulting Charlie McKinley CMcKinley@vaconsultinginc.com
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